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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

MAR

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

MER

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

GIO

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

VEN

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

SAB

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

1A

ITALIANO
SEGANTI

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO
RELIGIONE

BULLO MARINA
ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

BROGGIO
SCIENZE-GEOG

MELANDRI

ITALIANO
SEGANTI
INGLESE
CASSON

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO

SCIENZE-GEOG
MELANDRI
FRANCESE
RANZATO

INFORMATICA
VISENTIN
ITALIANO
SEGANTI

EDUCAZ. FISICA
CAMUFFO

SOLDA'
FISICA

BERTOTTO
SCIENZE-GEOG

MELANDRI

SCIENZE-GEOG
MELANDRI
ITALIANO
SEGANTI

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO

INGLESE
CASSON
DIRITTO

BOSCOLO SAN
FRANCESE
RANZATO

FISICA
BERTOTTO
FRANCESE
RANZATO
ITALIANO
SEGANTI
ITALIANO
SEGANTI

INFORMATICA
VISENTIN

SCIENZE-GEOG
MELANDRI

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
BROGGIO
DIRITTO

BOSCOLO SAN
INGLESE
CASSON

1B

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
SCARPA ROB

ITALIANO
PAGAN

DIRITTO
BOSCOLO CAR

FISICA
BERTOTTO

SCIENZE-GEOG
TIOZZO LUC
FRANCESE

BIZZO

SCIENZE-GEOG
TIOZZO LUC
FRANCESE

BIZZO
SCIENZE-GEOG

TIOZZO LUC
ITALIANO
PAGAN

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN
ITALIANO
PAGAN

ITALIANO
PAGAN

SCIENZE-GEOG
TIOZZO LUC

EDUCAZ. FISICA
CAMUFFO

SOLDA'
RELIGIONE

DORIA
FISICA

BERTOTTO

MATEMATICA
DI BELLA

FRANCESE
BIZZO

INGLESE
PENZO

INGLESE
PENZO

MATEMATICA
DI BELLA

DIRITTO
BOSCOLO CAR

INGLESE
PENZO

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
SCARPA ROB

ITALIANO
PAGAN

ITALIANO
PAGAN

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN

MATEMATICA
DI BELLA

SCIENZE-GEOG
TIOZZO LUC
MATEMATICA

DI BELLA

1TA

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
BIANCHI
MATEM BOZZ

BOTTI
BOZZATO

MATEM BOZZ
BOTTI

BOZZATO

FRANCESE
VIANELLO E.

FISICA
BERTOTTO

SPAGNOLO SPERIM
SPAGNOLO 1-2-TUR

VIANELLO CH

FRANCESE
VIANELLO E.

INGLESE
PENZO

DIRITTO
POLLICINO
RELIGIONE

BULLO MARINA
ITALIANO
FUIANO

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN

EDUCAZ. FISICA
SOLDA'

ITALIANO
FUIANO

ITALIANO
FUIANO

SCIENZE-GEOG
TIOZZO LUC

MATEM BOZZ
BOTTI

BOZZATO

SCIENZE-GEOG
TIOZZO LUC

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN
INGLESE
PENZO

MATEM BOZZ
BOTTI

BOZZATO

FRANCESE
VIANELLO E.

DIRITTO
POLLICINO

ITALIANO
FUIANO

SCIENZE-GEOG
TIOZZO LUC

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
BIANCHI

SCIENZE-GEOG
TIOZZO LUC

ITALIANO
FUIANO

INGLESE
PENZO

SCIENZE-GEOG
TIOZZO LUC

FISICA
BERTOTTO
ITALIANO
FUIANO

1TB

ITALIANO
PAGAN

INGLESE
CATTOZZO

FISICA
BERTOTTO

SCIENZE-GEOG
MELANDRI
ITALIANO
PAGAN

SCIENZE-GEOG
MELANDRI

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN
MATEM BOZZ

BOSCOLO NAT
BOZZATO

INGLESE
CATTOZZO

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
BIANCHI

FRANCESE
BIZZO

MATEM BOZZ
BOSCOLO NAT

BOZZATO
MATEM BOZZ

BOSCOLO NAT
BOZZATO

FISICA
BERTOTTO

SCIENZE-GEOG
MELANDRI

SPAGNOLO SPERIM
SPAGNOLO 1-2-TUR

VIANELLO CH

FRANCESE
BIZZO

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN

SCIENZE-GEOG
MELANDRI

DIRITTO
POLLICINO
RELIGIONE

DORIA
INGLESE

CATTOZZO

EDUCAZ. FISICA
CAMUFFO

ITALIANO
PAGAN

MATEM BOZZ
BOSCOLO NAT

BOZZATO

SCIENZE-GEOG
MELANDRI

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
BIANCHI

ITALIANO
PAGAN

FRANCESE
BIZZO

ITALIANO
PAGAN

DIRITTO
POLLICINO
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

MAR

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

MER

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

GIO

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

VEN

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

SAB

8.009.00
9.0010.00

10.0010.55
11.1012.05
12.05

13.05

14.05

15.05

2A

GEOGRAFIA
ASTATI
DIRITTO

BOSCOLO SAN
MATEMATICA
GIORDANO
GEOGRAFIA

ASTATI
ITALIANO
SEGANTI

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
MELANDRI

RELIGIONE
BULLO MARINA

ITALIANO
SEGANTI

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
MELANDRI

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
MELANDRI
FRANCESE
RANZATO

FRANCESE
RANZATO

INFORMATICA
VISENTIN

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
BROGGIO
ITALIANO
SEGANTI
INGLESE
CASSON

INGLESE
CASSON
DIRITTO

BOSCOLO SAN

ITALIANO
SEGANTI

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
MELANDRI

GEOGRAFIA
ASTATI

ITALIANO
SEGANTI

INFORMATICA
VISENTIN

FRANCESE
RANZATO
INGLESE
CASSON

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO

EDUCAZ. FISICA
CAMUFFO

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
BROGGIO

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO

2B

INFORMATICA
VISENTIN

GEOGRAFIA
ASTATI

ITALIANO
PAGAN

ITALIANO
PAGAN

FRANCESE
BIZZO

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
TIOZZO LUC

FRANCESE
BIZZO

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
TIOZZO LUC

ITALIANO
PAGAN

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
SCARPA ROB

INGLESE
CATTOZZO

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
TIOZZO LUC

ITALIANO
PAGAN

INGLESE
CATTOZZO

MATEMATICA
DI BELLA

INFORMATICA
VISENTIN

DIRITTO
BOSCOLO CAR
MATEMATICA

DI BELLA
RELIGIONE

DORIA
GEOGRAFIA

ASTATI
GEOGRAFIA

ASTATI
MATEMATICA

DI BELLA

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
TIOZZO LUC

DIRITTO
BOSCOLO CAR

INGLESE
CATTOZZO

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
SCARPA ROB

EDUCAZ. FISICA
SIVIERI

MATEMATICA
DI BELLA
ITALIANO
PAGAN

FRANCESE
BIZZO

ITALIANO
PAGAN

2TA

GEOGRAFIA
MANENTE

RELIGIONE
BULLO MARINA

FRANCESE
VIANELLO E.

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO SUS

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO SUS

SPAGNOLO SPERIM
SPAGNOLO 1-2-TUR

VIANELLO CH

DIRITTO
POLLICINO

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
TIOZZO LUC

INGLESE
PENZO

GEOGRAFIA
MANENTE

EDUCAZ. FISICA
SOLDA'

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
BIANCHI

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
TIOZZO LUC

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO SUS

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO SUS

INGLESE
PENZO

DIRITTO
POLLICINO
FRANCESE

VIANELLO E.
MATEMATICA
GIORDANO
ITALIANO

BOSCOLO SUS

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO SUS

GEOGRAFIA
MANENTE

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO
FRANCESE

VIANELLO E.
BIOLOG-CHIMICA

TIOZZO LUC
ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

BIANCHI

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
TIOZZO LUC

INGLESE
PENZO

MATEMATICA
GIORDANO

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN

2TB

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
FRAZZETTO
GEOGRAFIA
MANENTE

RELIGIONE
DORIA

FRANCESE
BIZZO

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO ME

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
MELANDRI

DIRITTO
BOSCOLO CAR

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO ME

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO ME

INGLESE
CATTOZZO

MATEM BOZZ
DI BELLA
BOZZATO

FRANCESE
BIZZO

GEOGRAFIA
MANENTE
INGLESE

CATTOZZO
MATEM BOZZ

DI BELLA
BOZZATO

SPAGNOLO SPERIM
SPAGNOLO 1-2-TUR

VIANELLO CH

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
FRAZZETTO

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
MELANDRI
ITALIANO

BOSCOLO ME
MATEM BOZZ

DI BELLA
BOZZATO

EDUCAZ. FISICA
CAMUFFO

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO ME

ITALIANO
BOSCOLO ME

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
MELANDRI

GEOGRAFIA
MANENTE

BIOLOG-CHIMICA
MELANDRI
INGLESE

CATTOZZO

FRANCESE
BIZZO

INFORMATICA
MANFRIN
MATEM BOZZ

DI BELLA
BOZZATO

DIRITTO
BOSCOLO CAR
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